CONTROL & AUTOMATION
SYSTEMS
sales@rct.net.auREMOTE CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa Queensland 4825
Ph: +61 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 7 4749 0232
PERTH
Unit 3-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale Western Australia 6105
Ph: +61 8 9353 6577
Fax: +61 8 9353 6578
KALGOORLIE
145 Boulder Road
Kalgoorlie Western Australia 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 8 9091 4927
Manufactured by:
Copyright© Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd   Ref: SBCM1204008
BATTERIES
The Control Master  Lead Acid Battery range is
designed to provide a portable power source for the
Control Master  Remote Control Transmitter.
Each battery is fully sealed and is supplied with a 3 pin
military style plug and lead to connect directly into the
Control Master  Remote Control Transmitter.
All Control Master  Lead Acid Batteries are
rechargeable and should ONLY BE CHARGED ON
THE (7277) LEAD ACID BATTERY CHARGER.
Part No. 7277 Lead acid battery charger
SPECIFICATIONS (2074)
Voltage: 12 VDC
Dimensions: L: 190mm, W: 50mm, H: 70mm
Weight: 2kg
Capacity: 4.4amp hours
Operation duration: 8 hours*
SPECIFICATIONS (8511)
Voltage: 12 VDC
Weight: 3kg
Capacity: 7amp hours
Operation duration: 14 hours*
*Under normal operating conditions with a fully charged battery
Part No. 2074 Lead acid battery pack 12V 4.4AH
Part No. 8511 Lead acid battery 12V 7AH
Part No. 2357 Battery charger 12V to 24V